24.06.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Tota.l outstanding being Rs.1,88,859/- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from t. Mri.Annapoorani S,(Borrower) 2.Mrs,Jothi S,

3.l"1rs.Vanaoa S, (Co-Borrowers).

Res€rve Price: RS.3,96,OO0/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.39,600/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Only),

E

t +91 44 4299 50m I f: +91 4a 4299 5O5O I co.porate@equita5.in M.equitasbank.com lToll Free: 1800 103 1222 lClNNo:165191TN1991P1C02528o

Equitas small FinaKe Eank Limid
(Previously known a5 Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Phar€ ll, Spencer Pla7a, No.769, Mount Rodd, ann.salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 5m 002

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
west by

Date & Time of Sale: 24,L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspectlon: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - l0.OO AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price: Rs.3,96,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.39,600/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Only).

!E-

r +91 44 4299 so0o I F: +91 44 4299 5050 I .orporate@equitas. in I www.equit.sbank.com I Toll Fr€e: 18m 103 1 222 I clN No: L5sl9lTN 1993P1C025280

Equit6 Small Finane Bank Limited
(Previously known a5 Equitas Finanae Limited)

4d Floor, Phas€ ll, Spen(er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, OEnnai, Tamil Nadu.